
Class #1 - Open Halter- Mares

Class #2 - Open Halter- Geldings

Novice
Points Summary

Number of participants 9

25-May-24

409 Anna Sawicki Grace 0

407 Caroline Jalbert Perfected Cowgirl 0 DAY PASS

419 Madison Giesen Hard Currency 1 green

411 Marie-Anne Stewart Color me Gold 3 green

424 Annette Rondeau Just a little Kool 5

1863 Rose Twiner Dunit Pure Country 6

368 Grace Twiner Ole time Tommy Girl 4

415 Shelly Lendt Primrose 2 green

416 Jayda Lendt Cindernalla 0

422 Addyson Heroux Strait Leo Bar Holly

Number of participants 4

25-May-24

138 Becky Koning G.R.L Dun it Royal 3

410 Kylie Bartlett Beau Valentine 2 DAY PASS

417 Lise Peddie Copper 4

418 Linda Giesen Jake 1

176 Hayleigh Hearn Grace 4

# Riders Name Horses Name

# Riders Name Horses Name

# Riders Name Horses Name Saturday, May 25, 2024

0

Adult Novice



Points Summary
# Riders Name Horses Name Saturday, May 25, 2024

# Riders Name Horses Name Saturday, May 25, 2024

# Riders Name Horses Name Saturday, May 25, 2024 Total

6

7

0

# Riders Name Horses Name Saturday, May 25, 2024 Total

6

11

417 Lise Peddie Copper 1

417 Lise Peddie Scooter 1

Number of participants 1

423 Brooke Koning Beau Valentine 2

410 Kylie Bartlett Beau Valentine 6

416 Jayda Lendt Cinder Nalla 7

138 Becky Koning G.R.L Dun it Royal 6

409 Anna Sawicki Grace 11

Class #8 - Tot-Lead-Line 

Junior
Points Summary

Senior
Points Summary

Champion

Reserve

CHAMPION

RESERVE



407 Caroline Jalbert Perfected Cowgirl 0 DAY PASS

419 Madison Giesen Hard Currency 4

60 Maeve Osborne Titus Pompomius Atticus 0 DAY PASS

411 Marie-Anne Stewart Color me Gold 4

424 Annette Rondeau Just a little Kool 8

415 Shelly Lendt Primrose 2

418 Linda Giesen Jake 2

368 Grace Twiner Old Time Tommy Girl 15

1863 Rose Twiner Dunit Pure Country 13

185 Erika Peckover Jamaican me Crazy 9

24 Betty Hermiston Jeorge 22

411 Marie-Anne Stewart Color Me Gold

415 Shelly Lendt Primrose

60 Maeve Osborne Titus Pomponius Atticus 0

419 Madison Giesen Hard Curency 5

407 Caroline Jalbert Perfected Cowgirl 0

0
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# Riders Name Horses Name Saturday, May 25, 2024

7

4

Green/Junior Horse
Points Summary


